

2024 International Conference on Intelligent Information Processing and Applications

NOTIFICATION OF ATTENDANCE

Dear

The 2024 International Conference on Intelligent Information Processing and Applications (IIP&A 2024) will be held in Changsha, China during December. 20-22, 2024. IIP&A 2024 aims to focus on the difficulties and challenges faced by current intelligent information processing technology, explore the latest progress in research on intelligent information processing technology, build a communication and cooperation platform for researchers and related enterprises in intelligent information processing technology, and promote deep integration and innovation between artificial intelligence, smart education and modern industry. The organizing committee is excited to invite you to take part in IIP&A 2024, to discuss the latest research progress of intelligent information processing technology.

Sponsors

Hunan First Normal University
Hunan Computer Federation
National University of Defense Technology
Central South university of Forestry & Technology
Guangzhou Langguo Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
Hainan University
Dongguan University of Technology
Changsha University of Science & Technology

Registration Fees Individual Registration:

Style	Items	Deadline	Registration fee	
Early	Participation only	Before November 15, 2024	CNY ¥2300	USD \$300
Regular	Participation only	Before November 23, 2024	CNY ¥2700	USD \$350
Late	Participation only	Before December 21, 2024	CNY ¥3000	USD \$400

Group registration: 10 people (inclusive) or more can form a group, and group registered users can enjoy a 20% discount.

The IIP&A 2024 registration affairs will be handled by Hunan Pinzhi international exhibition Co., Ltd. All registration fee will be transferred to Hunan Pinzhi international exhibition Co., Ltd.

Registration manner

Please fill in the online registration form after remittance. English registration website: https://itd.hnfnu.edu.cn/iipa/registration.html

Bank Information:

(1) USD Account

Name of the Bank: Bank of China

Address: 1-593 FURONG ROAD(M), CHANGSHA HUNAN CHINA

Swift: BKCHCNBJ970

Account Name: Hunan Pinzhi international exhibition Co., Ltd

Account Number: 582080442008

(2) RMB Account

Account Name: 湖南品致国际会<mark>展有限Bank Branch: 中国银行湘府东路支行Account Number:582080442008</mark>

2024 International Conference on Intelligent Information Processing and Applications https://itd.hnfnu.edu.cn/iipa/index.html